
No. of 
Claims

Amount
No. of 
Claims

Amount of 
Claims 

Admitted

1
Secured Financial creditors belonging 
to any class of creditors

              -                               -                   -                   -                       -                       -                        -                        -   

2
Unsecured financial creditors 
belonging to any class of creditors

             61            70,63,25,126                 -                   -                       -                       -                        -       86,69,69,934 

3
Secured Financial creditors 
(other than financial creditors 
belonging to any class of creditors)

              -                               -                   -                   -                       -                       -                        -                        -   

4
Unsecured Financial creditors 
(other than financial creditors 
belonging to any class of creditors)

               3              5,03,21,187                 -                   -                       -                       -                        -                        -   

5 Operational Creditors (Workmen)               -                               -                   -                   -                       -                       -                        -                        -   
6 Operational Creditors (Employees)               -                               -                   -                   -                       -                       -                        -                        -   

7
Operational Creditors (Government 
Dues)

               1            10,25,00,094                 -                   -                       -                       -                        -                        -   

8
Operational Creditors 
(other than Workmen and Employees 
and Government Dues)

               1                 46,54,000                 -                   -                       -                       -                        -                        -   

9
Other Creditors, if any
(other than financial creditors and 
operational creditors)

              -                               -                   -                   -                       -                       -                        -                        -   

Total              66            86,38,00,407                 -                   -   0.00%                     -                        -       86,69,69,934 

A & A Shelters Private Limited
Insolvency Commencement Date - 09.04.2018

List of Creditors as on 28.02.2022
Summary of all Claims for NCLT

Sr. No. Category of Creditor

Summary of Claim Received Summary of Claims % share in 
total amount 

of Claims 
Admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claims

Amount of 
Claims not 
Admitted

Amount of 
Claims under 
Verification

Page 1 of 1


